
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7990 1832

1 89 65 72.5 67.8 98 70 8001 11 1622 0.21

2 86 54 70.2 63 96 62 8020 19 1346 0.27

3 84 57 71.5 67.2 97 65 8031 11 1101 0.25

4 82 68 70 67 89 65 8057 26 46 0

5 80 67 74 68 86 68 8069 12 0 0 No H2o - please fill

6 87 69 79.8 74.8 95 68 8084 15 2430 0 Refilled

7 91 70 75 72.8 95 72 8124 40 2576 0

8 88 63 75.5 69.5 92 70 8143 19 2332 0.25

9 91 64 69 67.5 97 70 0.06 8159 16 2260 0.13

10 80 64 65.2 62 84 65 8187 28 2113 0.15

11 67 55 59.8 57.6 69 61 0.1 8206 19 2141 0.07

12 76 50 67.2 64 83 59 8226 20 1930 0.21

13 81 53 63.4 62 92 61 8241 15 1779 0.15

14 82 63 72.2 69.4 90 62 8262 21 1516 0.26

15 85 58 66 60.5 93 61 8289 27 1243 1116 0.28

16 85 63 71 69.6 96 62 8304 15 2936 0.18

17 89 64 72.6 71.4 92 70 0.31 8323 19 3171 0.08

18 88 61 66.4 57.6 91 66 0.2 8337 14 3001 0.37

19 82 52 57.8 56.8 91 61 8353 16 2852 0.15

20 85 57 78 73 89 61 8394 41 2561 0.29

21 97 72 78.5 75 95 71 8449 55 2237 0.32

22 93 66 73.9 64.9 95 70 T 8460 11 2087 0.15

23 87 54 68.4 65 93 62 8480 20 1814 0.28

24 80 53 69 63.2 89 61 8499 19 1589 0.22

25 80 56 69 64.3 92 62 8516 17 1324 0.27

26 82 58 68.5 67 91 63 8532 16 1135 0.18

27 86 60 70.5 69.2 95 65 T 8549 17 930 0.21

28 84 67 74.8 71.2 91 68 8579 30 642 3492 0.29 Refilled 7:30am

29 82 63 69.2 63.4 89 64 8617 38 3122 0.37

30 88 60 73.6 67.8 92 65 8642 25 2999 0.12

31 94 57 69.5 66.8 95 64 8661 19 2668 0.33

Avg. 85 61 70 66 91 65 Total 0.67 0 Total 671 Total 6.04

2631 1883 Greatest 0.31 0 Adj. Total 6.04
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